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AW Grand Fond As pigeons Yearlings

1
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14
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20

21
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184158-52

184158-52

242393- 87

309828-10

306375-49

129464- 66

240017-39

184158-52

311940- 85

184158-52

311775-17

184158-52

184158-52

309828- 10

129464- 66

309828- 10

240017- 39

311228-52

105720- 87

184158-52

184158-52

157364- 30

311940- 85

129464- 66

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

LENO R DAVI D & CLEMENT
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

CASAERT HUGO

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE
SAUDOYEZ KEVI N

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DEWOLF OLI VI ER

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DEGAND BRUNO, VI CTOR & MA
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

AALLAM OVAR

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

ESSAADI  YASSI NE

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

CASAERT HUGO

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DEWOLF OLI VI ER

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

CASAERT HUGO

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DEGAND BRUNO, VI CTOR & MA
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

HORI NCQ BRUNO

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE
VANDEMEUL EBROECKE CARLOS
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE- PAESMAN
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

BRAGARD DANI EL & XAVI ER
28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

AALLAM OVAR

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

DEWOLF OLI VI ER

28- 06- 24 AGEN

28- 07- 24 NARBONNE

SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
FOREST (HT.)
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
RUSSEI GNI ES
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
PERUVEL Z

Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
LA LOWVI ERE
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on Wal | on
LI GNE

Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
BEN- AHI N

Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on Wal | on
SAl VE

Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
RUSSEI GNI ES
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
LA LOWVI ERE
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
RUSSEI GNI ES
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on Wal | on
LI GNE
Regi on
Regi on
KAI'N
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SAI NT- LEGER
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
SART- DAMES- AVEL
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on Wal | on
HEUSY

Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
BEN- AHI N

Regi on Wal | on
Regi on WAl | on
LA LOWVI ERE
Regi on Wal | on
Regi on Wal | on

Val | on
Wal | on

BE- 23- 1053056

33 845
4 935
BE- 23-4166147
37 845
20 935
BE- 23- 1085246
60 845
1 935
NL- 23- 9299588
21 845
49 935
BE- 23-1074684
7 845
71 935
BE- 23-1110074
83 845
2 935
BE- 23-1082089
45 845
53 935
BE- 23-1053124
79 845
16 935
BE- 23- 1035324
29 845
74 935
BE- 23- 1053092
6 845
103
BE- 23-1029806
59 845
45 935
BE- 23- 1053095
103
9 935
BE- 23- 1053062
67 845
62 935
NL- 23-9299632
114
13 935
BE-23-1110033
121
8 935
BE- 23-1113750
46 845
95 935
BE- 23-1082085
110
26 935
BE- 23-1063418
51 845
92 935
BE- 23- 1094004
27 845
119
BE- 23- 1053087
90 845
51 935
BE- 23-1053118
71 845
79 935
BE- 23- 1022869
70 845
84 935
BE- 23- 1034809
82 845
75 935
BE-23-1110067
52 845
111
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845

845

845

935

935
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. 3331
. 9053
. 4278
. 5177
. 3787

1390

. 2076
. 1006
. 1070
. 7258
. 4852
. 2406
. 4220
. 8284
. 5936
. 0364
. 8225
. 2139
. 9938
. 3254
. 6684
. 0603
. 3491
. 7112
. 3464
. 4320
. 9144
. 7261
. 7101
. 0160
. 7950
. 9822
. 8128
. 1519
. 1893
. 9626
. 5600
. 9290
. 6310
. 8815
. 4911
. 3904
. 1751
. 3195
. 8556
. 6042
. 4438
. 1604
. 7985
. 0178
. 7807
. 8751
. 0355
. 8396
. 9226
. 1953
. 7273
. 1054
. 6509
. 4545
. 8516
. 4024
. 4492
. 2680
. 2840
. 9840
. 7255
. 7041
. 0214
. 0255
. 1538
. 8717




